
Company name Symbol  Float  Market cap  EPS  Last price  
Citigroup Inc.  C 28.32B 94.56B -0.21 3.32
Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group Inc (ADR)  MTU 11.38B 59.76B -1.52 5.13
General Electric Company  GE 10.57B 171.21B 1.03 16.08
Bank of America Corporation  BAC 8.56B 131.31B -0.09 15.18
Pfizer Inc.  PFE 7.99B 150.58B 1.20 18.66
Microsoft Corporation  MSFT 7.76B 250.21B 1.54 28.18
Banco Santander, SA (ADR)  STD 6.44B 114.83B 1.42 14.08
AT&T Inc.  T 5.85B 149.65B 2.01 25.36
Cisco Systems, Inc.  CSCO 5.72B 129.26B 0.98 22.47
Intel Corporation  INTC 5.51B 107.13B 0.77 19.40
Vodafone Group Plc (ADR)  VOD 5.25B 112.90B 1.76 21.46
Wells Fargo & Company  WFC 5.14B 147.23B 1.78 28.43
Taiwan Semiconductor Mfg. Co. Ltd. (ADR)  TSM 4.79B 52.63B 0.41 10.16
Exxon Mobil Corporation  XOM 4.70B 305.87B 4.26 64.43
Deutsche Telekom AG (ADR)  DT 4.32B 56.10B -0.12 12.87
JPMorgan Chase & Co.  JPM 3.91B 153.50B 2.23 38.94
Oracle Corporation  ORCL 3.83B 115.56B 1.15 23.06
Lloyds Banking Group PLC (ADR)  LYG 3.82B 22.20B 2.92 3.26
Sirius XM Radio Inc.  SIRI 3.80B 3.25B -0.23 0.84
Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria SA (ADR)  BBVA 3.74B 57.53B 0.39 15.19
Nokia Corporation (ADR)  NOK 3.66B 50.76B 0.20 13.69
Nomura Holdings, Inc. (ADR)  NMR 3.51B 26.28B -3.07 7.48
HSBC Holdings plc (ADR)  HBC 3.47B 186.27B 0.18 53.51
Ford Motor Company  F 3.24B 35.85B -2.11 10.84
Vale (ADR)  VALE 3.19B 134.44B 0.57 25.79
UBS AG (USA)  UBS 3.15B 41.38B -3.98 13.01
Royal Dutch Shell plc (ADR)  RDS.A 3.12B 172.86B 2.53 55.39
BP plc (ADR)  BP 3.11B 175.51B 2.82 56.12
Telefonaktiebolaget LM Ericsson (ADR)  ERIC 3.07B 31.68B 0.16 9.68
National Bank of Greece (ADR)  NBG 3.03B 13.54B 0.65 4.46
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Bank of America Corporation  BAC 8.56B 131.31B -0.09 15.18
Banco Santander, SA (ADR)  STD 6.44B 114.83B 1.42 14.08
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Lloyds Banking Group PLC (ADR)  LYG 3.82B 22.20B 2.92 3.26
Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria SA (ADR)  BBVA 3.74B 57.53B 0.39 15.19
Nomura Holdings, Inc. (ADR)  NMR 3.51B 26.28B -3.07 7.48
HSBC Holdings plc (ADR)  HBC 3.47B 186.27B 0.18 53.51
UBS AG (USA)  UBS 3.15B 41.38B -3.98 13.01
National Bank of Greece (ADR)  NBG 3.03B 13.54B 0.65 4.46
ING Groep NV (ADR)  ING 2.61B 35.68B -1.25 9.40
Barclays PLC (ADR)  BCS 2.53B 48.81B 2.84 17.11
Banco Bradesco SA (ADR)  BBD 2.29B 55.92B 1.24 16.56
US Bancorp  USB 1.89B 47.98B 0.96 25.08
AXA (ADR)  AXA 1.65B 43.02B -1.66 20.59
Manulife Financial Corporation (USA)  MFC 1.62B 29.77B -0.81 18.34
E TRADE Financial Corporation  ETFC 1.55B 2.84B -1.79 1.52
AEGON NV (ADR)  AEG 1.50B 8.97B -1.56 5.92
Royal Bank of Canada (USA)  RY 1.42B 69.70B 2.29 49.06
Morgan Stanley  MS 1.31B 36.44B -2.79 26.78
Prudential Public Limited Company (ADR)  PUK 1.26B 23.18B -0.69 18.37
The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation  BK 1.20B 35.14B -0.89 29.09
American Express Company  AXP 1.19B 44.89B 1.54 37.66
Credit Suisse Group AG (ADR)  CS 1.16B 50.54B 0.18 43.18
UnitedHealth Group Inc.  UNH 1.16B 38.35B 3.24 33.00
Fannie Mae  FNM 1.11B 1.07B -14.63 0.96
Regions Financial Corporation  RF 1.10B 7.54B -1.12 6.35
The Bank of Nova Scotia (USA)  BNS 1.02B 43.15B 3.11 42.10



Exxon Mobil Corporation  XOM 4.70B 4.26 64.43 305.87B
Microsoft Corporation  MSFT 7.76B 1.54 28.18 250.21B
PetroChina Company Limited (ADR)  PTR 242.33M 8.18 111.49 204.05B
Wal-Mart Stores, Inc.  WMT 2.09B 3.46 53.43 203.58B
BHP Billiton Limited (ADR)  BHP 2.73B 2.10 69.37 193.03B
China Mobile Ltd. (ADR)  CHL 992.84M 4.08 46.95 188.34B
HSBC Holdings plc (ADR)  HBC 3.47B 0.18 53.51 186.27B
The Procter & Gamble Company  PG 2.92B 3.54 61.55 179.83B
Petroleo Brasileiro SA (ADR)  PBR 2.64B 2.86 40.57 177.98B
Berkshire Hathaway Inc.  BRK.A 1.11M 3,295.67 114,600.00 177.82B
BP plc (ADR)  BP 3.11B 2.82 56.12 175.51B
Apple Inc.  AAPL 894.20M 10.25 192.06 174.16B
Johnson & Johnson  JNJ 2.74B 4.40 62.86 173.44B
Royal Dutch Shell plc (ADR)  RDS.A 3.12B 2.53 55.39 172.86B
General Electric Company  GE 10.57B 1.03 16.08 171.21B
Google Inc.  GOOG 240.86M 20.40 529.94 168.14B
BHP Billiton plc (ADR)  BBL 2.78B 2.06 58.58 163.01B
International Business Machines Corp.  IBM 1.31B 10.01 122.39 160.33B
JPMorgan Chase & Co.  JPM 3.91B 2.23 38.94 153.50B
Pfizer Inc.  PFE 7.99B 1.20 18.66 150.58B
AT&T Inc.  T 5.85B 2.01 25.36 149.65B
Wells Fargo & Company  WFC 5.14B 1.78 28.43 147.23B
Chevron Corporation  CVX 1.99B 6.15 72.12 144.69B
Vale (ADR)  VALE 3.19B 0.57 25.79 134.44B
Bank of America Corporation  BAC 8.56B -0.09 15.18 131.31B
Cisco Systems, Inc.  CSCO 5.72B 0.98 22.47 129.26B
TOTAL SA (ADR)  TOT 1.86B 3.52 57.59 128.53B
The Coca-Cola Company  KO 2.19B 2.70 54.25 125.71B
China Life Insurance Company Ltd. (ADR)  LFC 538.65M 1.70 66.04 124.44B
Novartis AG (ADR)  NVS 2.09B 1.02 53.53 121.75B

HSBC Holdings plc (ADR)  HBC 3.47B 0.18 53.51 186.27B
Berkshire Hathaway Inc.  BRK.A 1.11M 3,295.67 114,600.00 177.82B
JPMorgan Chase & Co.  JPM 3.91B 2.23 38.94 153.50B
Wells Fargo & Company  WFC 5.14B 1.78 28.43 147.23B
Bank of America Corporation  BAC 8.56B -0.09 15.18 131.31B
China Life Insurance Company Ltd. (ADR)  LFC 538.65M 1.70 66.04 124.44B
Banco Santander, SA (ADR)  STD 6.44B 1.42 14.08 114.83B
Citigroup Inc.  C 28.32B -0.21 3.32 94.56B
Goldman Sachs Group, Inc.  GS 534.75M 19.62 148.72 80.71B
Royal Bank of Canada (USA)  RY 1.42B 2.29 49.06 69.70B
Visa Inc.  V 467.86M 2.78 82.03 69.23B
Westpac Banking Corporation (ADR)  WBK 587.48M 5.58 104.78 61.63B
Mitsubishi UFJ Financial Group Inc (ADR)  MTU 11.38B -1.52 5.13 59.76B
Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria SA (ADR)  BBVA 3.74B 0.39 15.19 57.53B
Banco Bradesco SA (ADR)  BBD 2.29B 1.24 16.56 55.92B
Toronto-Dominion Bank (USA)  TD 858.22M 3.27 58.96 50.63B
Credit Suisse Group AG (ADR)  CS 1.16B 0.18 43.18 50.54B
Barclays PLC (ADR)  BCS 2.53B 2.84 17.11 48.81B
US Bancorp  USB 1.89B 0.96 25.08 47.98B
American Express Company  AXP 1.19B 1.54 37.66 44.89B
The Bank of Nova Scotia (USA)  BNS 1.02B 3.11 42.10 43.15B
AXA (ADR)  AXA 1.65B -1.66 20.59 43.02B
UBS AG (USA)  UBS 3.15B -3.98 13.01 41.38B
BlackRock, Inc.  BLK 58.96M 5.01 213.82 40.36B
SPDR Gold Trust (ETF)  GLD 364.38M 1.17 105.96 38.99B
UnitedHealth Group Inc.  UNH 1.16B 3.24 33.00 38.35B
Deutsche Bank AG (USA)  DB 613.30M -4.32 60.97 37.77B
Morgan Stanley  MS 1.31B -2.79 26.78 36.44B
ING Groep NV (ADR)  ING 2.61B -1.25 9.40 35.68B
The Bank of New York Mellon Corporation  BK 1.20B -0.89 29.09 35.14B
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